7/7/2018

Wager Type NumOfNums
4 SPOT 4

4 SPOT Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

o oUNWNRE

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals:

Sales
$36.25

$36.25

$6.00
$35.50
$72.00
$18.50
$12.00
$38.50

$6.00

$188.50

$224.75

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$7.50

$7.50

$6.00
$26.00
$117.89
$0.50
$12.00
$47.50
$4.00

$213.89

$221.39

ND

Hold
$28.75

$28.75
$0.00
$9.50
($45.89)
$18.00
$0.00
($9.00)
$2.00

($25.39)

$3.36

Per centOfSales

16.13

16.13
2.67
15.80
32.04
8.23
534
17.13
2.67

83.87

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74

WeightedAve
0.13

0.02
0.12
0.24
0.06
0.04
0.13
0.02

0.76



